Kent Cross Country League Results - Danson Park, Bexleyheath 12/11/2022
Under 15 Boys 4200m Individual Results
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No
283
333
280
327
340
285
277
321
271
324
358
318
298
299
274
335
294
312
282
341
268
303
287
319
339
342
301
352
309
320
317
347
270
326
311
366
373
300
281
363
272
316
273
288
343
308
323

Name

Joseph Scanes
Oliver Scott
Joseph Hill

Theo Ronchetti
Epherson Berhe
Jed Starvis
Lucas Elmqyvist
Sebastian Sanz-Kozyra
Dylan Walsham
Henry Gibson
Alfred Everitt
Roddy Ostle
Joshua Wellings
Harrison Brookes
Tane Chambers
Ryan Alford-Smith
Aniket lyengar
Benjamin Daly
Benjamin O'Grady
Joe Breeze
Kaden John

Felix Noble
Hendri Verster
Alfred Parker
Andrew Simmons
Sid Breeze
Alastair McTeer
Toby Barton

Jack Perry

Jacob Rigden
Joseph Gormley
Oliver Clark
Fredrick Todd
Alfred Moisan
Liam Bowers
Alexander Horton
Oliver Richmond
Connor Lynch
Alex Martin
Joshua Greeves
Samuel Barlow
Taylor Cope

Eliot Botten-Vanacore
Oliver Ward
Rocco Harris
Charlie Foley
Sam Fowler

Club

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Medway Tri

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Medway and Maidstone AC
S-Factor Academy

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Invicta East Kent AC

Bexley AC

Medway and Maidstone AC
Tonbridge AC

Invicta East Kent AC
Cambridge Harriers

Central Park Athletics
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Sevenoaks AC

Cambridge Harriers
Greenwich Tritons

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
S-Factor Academy

Bexley AC

Central Park Athletics
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Invicta East Kent AC
Sevenoaks AC

S-Factor Academy

Central Park Athletics
Tonbridge AC

Dartford Harriers AC

Invicta East Kent AC

Invicta East Kent AC

The Judd School

Bexley AC

Medway and Maidstone AC
Greenwich Tritons

Tonbridge AC

Weald Tri Club

Central Park Athletics
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tonbridge AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Invicta East Kent AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Swale Combined AC

Dartford Harriers AC

Medway and Maidstone AC

Time
14:38
14:58
15:06
15:17
15:18
15:21
15:27
15:29
15:33
15:43
15:49
15:56
16:08
16:12
16:17
16:25
16:35
16:40
16:41
16:49
16:57
16:58
17:04
17:08
17:13
17:23
17:25
17:28
17:29
17:29
17:30
17:32
17:36
17:38
17:40
17:42
17:50
18:03
18:07
18:14
18:24
18:26
18:34
19:57
19:58
20:16
20:16



48
49
50
51

332
267
266
336

Alfie Malone
Tobechi Azodoh
Andrei Anghel
Bodie Emptage

Medway Tri
Bexley AC
Bexley AC
Sevenoaks AC

21:18
23:02
23:02
24:10



